
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   North Florida 298  291  299       888  +24 
3  3  2   Seton Hall 300  304  288       892  +28 
1  2  3   Sam Houston State 295  298  303       896  +32 

T4  4  4   South Alabama 301  305  304       910  +46 
T11  8  5   Western Kentucky  314  301  298       913  +49 
T4  5  6   Delaware 301  308  305       914  +50 
9  7  7   Chattanooga 310  302  304       916  +52 
6  9  8   CSU Fullerton 303  318  298       919  +55 
7  6  9   Daytona State College 305  305  311       921  +57 

T11  T11  10   Georgia Southern 314  312  309       935  +71 
10  10  11   Troy 311  314  311       936  +72 
15  14  12   Jacksonville  319  311  314       944  +80 
14  T11  13   Georgetown  318  309  318       945  +81 
8  T11  14   Eastern Kentucky 308  318  320       946  +82 

13  15  15   Cincinnati 317  314  320       951  +87 
16  16  16   Murray State  322  328  309       959  +95 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Florida 298 291 299 888

3 Teresa Conroy (2) 72 70 77 219

T10 Mindy Herrick (4) 73 79 72 224

T10 Sara McKevitt (5) 74 72 78 224

T20 Sydney Shrader (1) 81 74 72 227

T38 Lissette Davalos (3) 79 75 78 232

2 Seton Hall 300 304 288 892

T6 Mia Kness (2) 73 77 71 221

T8 Elizabeth Win (1) 74 74 75 223

T15 Carolina Ronchel (4) 77 77 71 225

T18 Samantha Staudt (5) 79 76 71 226

T32 Madeline Sager (3) 76 79 76 231

3 Sam Houston State 295 298 303 896

T4 Hanna Alberto (1) 71 73 76 220

T10 Viera Permata Rosada (3) 76 73 75 224

T15 Jennifer Herbst (5) 73 76 76 225

T20 Zulaikah Nurziana Nasser (4) 75 76 76 227

T32 Leah Alberto (2) 78 76 77 231

4 South Alabama 301 305 304 910

T4 Siti Shaari (1) 72 76 72 220

27 Nele Mattner (4) 75 79 75 229

T32 Belinda May (3) 77 76 78 231

T44 Julie Hovland (2) 79 74 82 235

T44 Caroline Berge (5) 77 79 79 235

5 Western Kentucky 314 301 298 913

T15 Mary Joiner (1) 77 74 74 225

T18 Megan Clarke (2) 78 73 75 226

T28 Sarah Arnold (4) 78 79 73 230

T61 Olivia Reed (3) 88 75 76 239

67 Bailey Tyree (5) 81 80 82 243

6 Delaware 301 308 305 914

T1 Ariane Klotz (1) 71 71 75 217

T25 Thitaree Sakulbunpanich (2) 76 77 75 228

T44 Lene Sperling (4) 76 81 78 235

T55 Lexi Dart (3) 78 83 77 238

T55 Isabella Rimton (5) 80 79 79 238

7 Chattanooga 310 302 304 916

T10 Dorota Zalewska (1) 72 78 74 224

T25 Maddy McDanel (2) 77 77 74 228

T28 Esme Hamilton (3) 80 72 78 230

T52 Kirsty Beckwith (5) 81 75 81 237

T71 Rheagan Hall (4) 84 83 78 245

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2020, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 CSU Fullerton 303 318 298 919

T1 Brittany Shin (1) 70 75 72 217

T32 Nodoka Honda (4) 75 78 78 231

T44 Texie Petchel (3) 79 82 74 235

T48 Sara Camarena (2) 79 83 74 236

T79 Elsa Lundquist (5) 80 85 86 251

9 Daytona State College 305 305 311 921

T6 Jessica Bailey (2) 74 74 73 221

T28 Symone Henriques (1) 75 76 79 230

T40 Manon Donche-Gay (3) 78 79 77 234

T48 Casey Sommer (4) 78 76 82 236

T75 Sarah Scott (5) 80 81 86 247

10 Georgia Southern 314 312 309 935

T8 Ella Ofstedahl (2) 78 75 70 223

T20 Alberte Thuesen (1) 74 76 77 227

T65 Julianna Collett (5) 83 81 78 242

78 Savanah Satterfield (4) 86 80 84 250

T79 Madison Heideman (3) 79 83 89 251

11 Troy 311 314 311 936

T10 Nicole Lorup (1) 79 71 74 224

T32 Elisabeth Preus (2) 74 78 79 231

T61 ShaeBug Scarberry (3) 78 81 80 239

T65 Ainsley Cowart (5) 80 84 78 242

82 Anna Claire Little (4) 82 84 86 252

12 Jacksonville 319 311 314 944

T32 Hannah Berman (2) 77 76 78 231

T52 Maia Samuelsson (1) 85 76 76 237

T52 Elina Stromberg (3) 80 80 77 237

64 Mawgan Vater (5) 78 79 83 240

86 Samantha Brimhall (4) 84 85 88 257

13 Georgetown 318 309 318 945

T40 Baili Park (5) 80 75 79 234

T48 Ashley Fitzgibbons (1) 80 75 81 236

T55 Lauren May (2) 78 78 82 238

T68 Kate Evanko (3) 83 85 76 244

T68 Esther Park (4) 80 81 83 244

14 Eastern Kentucky 308 318 320 946

T38 Ragga Kristinsdottir (1) 81 74 77 232

T40 Vilma Efraimsson (4) 72 79 83 234

T55 Sam Sandland (3) 76 87 75 238

T73 Elisa Orduna Shackleton (2) 79 82 85 246

T79 Bailey Hubbard (5) 83 83 85 251

15 Cincinnati 317 314 320 951

T20 Alyssa Burritt (1) 77 76 74 227

T40 Angela Lopez (4) 79 76 79 234

T68 Paighton Masterson (5) 81 78 85 244

T75 Vanessa Manrique (3) 80 85 82 247

83 Daniela Murcia (2) 82 84 87 253

16 Murray State 322 328 309 959

T48 Raeysha Surendran (1) 77 82 77 236

T55 Eliza Kho (2) 78 80 80 238

T61 Payton Carter (4) 87 80 72 239

T73 Lucila Puente Rodriguez (5) 80 86 80 246

87 Ana Picchi (3) 92 87 82 261
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Abbie Smee (Western Kentucky ) 75 75 77 227

T28 Daniela Gonzalez (North Florida) 75 80 75 230

T55 Elena Zheng (Georgetown ) 84 76 78 238

T71 Natalia Rivera (North Florida) 83 78 84 245

77 Ella Melin (Daytona State College) 79 86 83 248

84 Stephanie Rodney (Daytona State College) 86 84 84 254

85 Maddie Hensley (Eastern Kentucky) 81 89 86 256
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 T1   Ariane Klotz  Delaware  71   71  75       217  +1   
4 T1   Brittany Shin  CSU Fullerton  70   75  72       217  +1   

T1 3   Teresa Conroy  North Florida  72   70  77       219  +3   
3 T4   Hanna Alberto  Sam Houston State  71   73  76       220  +4   

T6 T4   Siti Shaari  South Alabama  72   76  72       220  +4   
T11 T6   Mia Kness  Seton Hall  73   77  71       221  +5   
T6 T6   Jessica Bailey  Daytona State College  74   74  73       221  +5   
T24 T8   Ella Ofstedahl  Georgia Southern  78   75  70       223  +7   
T6 T8   Elizabeth Win  Seton Hall  74   74  75       223  +7   
T21 T10   Mindy Herrick  North Florida  73   79  72       224  +8   
T11 T10   Dorota Zalewska  Chattanooga  72   78  74       224  +8   
5 T10   Sara McKevitt  North Florida  74   72  78       224  +8   

T11 T10   Nicole Lorup  Troy  79   71  74       224  +8   
T9 T10   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston State  76   73  75       224  +8   
T31 T15   Carolina Ronchel  Seton Hall  77   77  71       225  +9   
T16 T15   Mary Joiner  Western Kentucky  77   74  74       225  +9   
T9 T15   Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston State  73   76  76       225  +9   
T37 T18   Samantha Staudt  Seton Hall  79   76  71       226  +10   
T16 T18   Megan Clarke  Western Kentucky  78   73  75       226  +10   
T24 T20   Alyssa Burritt  Cincinnati  77   76  74       227  +11   
T37 T20   Sydney Shrader  North Florida  81   74  72       227  +11   
T11 T20   Abbie Smee *  Western Kentucky  75   75  77       227  +11   
T16 T20   Zulaikah Nurziana Nasser  Sam Houston State  75   76  76       227  +11   
T11 T20   Alberte Thuesen  Georgia Southern  74   76  77       227  +11   
T31 T25   Maddy McDanel  Chattanooga  77   77  74       228  +12   
T24 T25   Thitaree Sakulbunpanich  Delaware  76   77  75       228  +12   
T31 27   Nele Mattner  South Alabama  75   79  75       229  +13   
T37 T28   Daniela Gonzalez *  North Florida  75   80  75       230  +14   
T21 T28   Esme Hamilton  Chattanooga  80   72  78       230  +14   
T48 T28   Sarah Arnold  Western Kentucky  78   79  73       230  +14   
T16 T28   Symone Henriques  Daytona State College  75   76  79       230  +14   
T21 T32   Elisabeth Preus  Troy  74   78  79       231  +15   
T24 T32   Belinda May  South Alabama  77   76  78       231  +15   
T24 T32   Nodoka Honda  CSU Fullerton  75   78  78       231  +15   
T31 T32   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston State  78   76  77       231  +15   
T24 T32   Hannah Berman  Jacksonville  77   76  78       231  +15   
T37 T32   Madeline Sager  Seton Hall  76   79  76       231  +15   
T37 T38   Ragga Kristinsdottir  Eastern Kentucky  81   74  77       232  +16   
T31 T38   Lissette Davalos  North Florida  79   75  78       232  +16   
T37 T40   Baili Park  Georgetown  80   75  79       234  +18   
T37 T40   Angela Lopez  Cincinnati  79   76  79       234  +18   
T16 T40   Vilma Efraimsson  Eastern Kentucky  72   79  83       234  +18   
T48 T40   Manon Donche-Gay  Daytona State College  78   79  77       234  +18   
T46 T44   Caroline Berge  South Alabama  77   79  79       235  +19   

T24 T44   Julie Hovland  South Alabama  79   74  82       235  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T44   Texie Petchel  CSU Fullerton  79   82  74       235  +19   
T48 T44   Lene Sperling  Delaware  76   81  78       235  +19   
T31 T48   Casey Sommer  Daytona State College  78   76  82       236  +20   
T53 T48   Raeysha Surendran  Murray State  77   82  77       236  +20   
T37 T48   Ashley Fitzgibbons  Georgetown  80   75  81       236  +20   
T67 T48   Sara Camarena  CSU Fullerton  79   83  74       236  +20   
T46 T52   Kirsty Beckwith  Chattanooga  81   75  81       237  +21   
T59 T52   Maia Samuelsson  Jacksonville  85   76  76       237  +21   
T57 T52   Elina Stromberg  Jacksonville  80   80  77       237  +21   
T37 T55   Lauren May  Georgetown  78   78  82       238  +22   
52 T55   Eliza Kho  Murray State  78   80  80       238  +22   

T59 T55   Lexi Dart  Delaware  78   83  77       238  +22   
T53 T55   Isabella Rimton  Delaware  80   79  79       238  +22   
T69 T55   Sam Sandland  Eastern Kentucky  76   87  75       238  +22   
T57 T55   Elena Zheng *  Georgetown  84   76  78       238  +22   
T53 T61   ShaeBug Scarberry  Troy  78   81  80       239  +23   
T69 T61   Olivia Reed  Western Kentucky  88   75  76       239  +23   
T81 T61   Payton Carter  Murray State  87   80  72       239  +23   
T48 64   Mawgan Vater  Jacksonville  78   79  83       240  +24   
T71 T65   Julianna Collett  Georgia Southern  83   81  78       242  +26   
T71 T65   Ainsley Cowart  Troy  80   84  78       242  +26   
T59 67   Bailey Tyree  Western Kentucky  81   80  82       243  +27   
83 T68   Kate Evanko  Georgetown  83   85  76       244  +28   

T53 T68   Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati  81   78  85       244  +28   
T59 T68   Esther Park  Georgetown  80   81  83       244  +28   
T81 T71   Rheagan Hall  Chattanooga  84   83  78       245  +29   
T59 T71   Natalia Rivera *  North Florida  83   78  84       245  +29   
T76 T73   Lucila Puente Rodriguez  Murray State  80   86  80       246  +30   
T59 T73   Elisa Orduna Shackleton  Eastern Kentucky  79   82  85       246  +30   
T73 T75   Vanessa Manrique  Cincinnati  80   85  82       247  +31   
T59 T75   Sarah Scott  Daytona State College  80   81  86       247  +31   
T73 77   Ella Melin *  Daytona State College  79   86  83       248  +32   
T76 78   Savanah Satterfield  Georgia Southern  86   80  84       250  +34   
T76 T79   Bailey Hubbard  Eastern Kentucky  83   83  85       251  +35   
T73 T79   Elsa Lundquist  CSU Fullerton  80   85  86       251  +35   
T67 T79   Madison Heideman  Georgia Southern  79   83  89       251  +35   
T76 82   Anna Claire Little  Troy  82   84  86       252  +36   
T76 83   Daniela Murcia  Cincinnati  82   84  87       253  +37   
T85 84   Stephanie Rodney *  Daytona State College  86   84  84       254  +38   
T85 85   Maddie Hensley *  Eastern Kentucky  81   89  86       256  +40   
84 86   Samantha Brimhall  Jacksonville  84   85  88       257  +41   
87 87   Ana Picchi  Murray State  92   87  82       261  +45   
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